Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fay Jolly - (1130212) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

21/01/18
21/01/18
04/03/18
23/04/17
07/10/117
24/09/17
17/12/16
25/06/17
271117
06/11/16
28/02/16
21/11/15
12/07/15
17/05/15
19/11/13

Date

04/03/18
21/01/18
21/01/18
271117
07/10/17
24/09/17
25/06/17
23/04/17

Meet

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2017
Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Trafford Borough Network Early Bird

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet

Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet

Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016
BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships
Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet

Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs

Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Trafford Metro Club Championships Sprint 2017
Great Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Trafford Borough Network Early Bird

Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet

Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2017
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Club Swam Under

Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
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Club Swam Under

Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Trafford Met

Trafford Met

Level

Level

3
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36.04 343 H 1712/16 Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet Stretford Trafford Met 3
37.25 311 F 06/11/16 Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016 Sale Trafford Met 4
38.84 274 F 28/02/16 Trafford Metro Olympian Point Score 2016 Sale Trafford Met 4
39.02 270 H 21/11/15  BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton Trafford Met 3
39.51 261 F 12/07/15  Trafford Metro 2015 Club Championships Sale Trafford Met 4
39.81 255 F 17/05/15 Trafford Metro 1st Annual Invitation Open Meet Sale Trafford Met 3
46.22 163 F 19/11/13  Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs Sale Trafford Met 4
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